
	» Receive 1 x Pro-Multi trade quality spline roller FREE 
with every 6 OR MORE rolls of ANY SIZE fibreglass mesh 
invoiced together during the promo period.

‘Pro-Multi’
1-4832FREE

Spline
Roller

www.total-hardware.com.au

QLD  (07) 3255 5034
salesqld@total-hardware.com.au

NSW & ACT  (03) 9786 0333
salesnsw@total-hardware.com.au

SA & NT  (03) 9786 0333
salessa@total-hardware.com.au

WA  (08) 9317 3860
saleswa@total-hardware.com.au

VIC & TAS  (03) 9786 0333
salesvic@total-hardware.com.au

Australia’s Window & Door Hardware Store

Fibreglass Mesh Promo
23rd Feb to 31st Mar – Trade Only

While stocks last. Normal delivery fee applies. Please add GST.

Valued at
$21.25

Everyday Price+GST$34.32From

FL Part

FL061050

FL076050

FL081050

FL091050

FL122050

Description

  Fibrelite mesh 610mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibrelite mesh 760mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibrelite mesh 810mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibrelite mesh 910mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibrelite mesh 1220mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

1+

$42.37

$52.79

$56.27 

$63.21 

$84.75

Your Qty

Name
Position
Company

Postcode
Email

Address
State
Tel

Ask us about our special pallet prices
ORDER
while stocks

last!

10+

$34.32

$42.76

$45.58

$51.20

$68.65

FM

While stocks last. Normal delivery fee applies. Please add GST.

Part

FM061050

FM076050

FM081050

FM091050

FM122050

FM152050

FM183030

FM244030

Description

  Fibreglass mesh 610mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibreglass mesh 760mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibreglass mesh 810mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibreglass mesh 910mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibreglass mesh 1220mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibreglass mesh 1520mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibreglass mesh 1830mm x 30m. PVC coated. Black.

  Fibreglass mesh 2440mm x 30m. PVC coated. Black.

1+

$47.08

$58.65

$62.52 

$70.24 

$94.16

$137.31

$144.27

$203.32

Your Qty10+

$41.14

$51.26

$54.64

$61.38

$82.30

$120.01

$126.10

$177.70

P/O #

Standard
Weight &

Weave

Premium
Weight &

Weave

5+

$39.13 

$47.51 

$50.64 

$56.89 

$76.27

5+

$43.31 

$53.96 

$57.51 

$64.61 

$86.63

$126.33

$132.73

$187.05


