

Fibreglass Mesh Promo

23rd Feb to 31st Mar – Trade Only



Australia's Window & Door Hardware Store

From **\$34.32** +GST *Everyday Price*



'Pro-Multi'
1-4832

Valued at
\$21.25



★ Receive 1 x Pro-Multi trade quality spline roller FREE with every 6 OR MORE rolls of ANY SIZE fibreglass mesh invoiced together during the promo period.

FL

Standard Weight & Weave

Part	Description	1+	5+	10+	Your Qty
FL061050	Fibrelite mesh 610mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$42.37	\$39.13	\$34.32	
FL076050	Fibrelite mesh 760mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$52.79	\$47.51	\$42.76	
FL081050	Fibrelite mesh 810mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$56.27	\$50.64	\$45.58	
FL091050	Fibrelite mesh 910mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$63.21	\$56.89	\$51.20	
FL122050	Fibrelite mesh 1220mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$84.75	\$76.27	\$68.65	

While stocks last. Normal delivery fee applies. Please add GST.

FM

Premium Weight & Weave

Part	Description	1+	5+	10+	Your Qty
FM061050	Fibreglass mesh 610mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$47.08	\$43.31	\$41.14	
FM076050	Fibreglass mesh 760mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$58.65	\$53.96	\$51.26	
FM081050	Fibreglass mesh 810mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$62.52	\$57.51	\$54.64	
FM091050	Fibreglass mesh 910mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$70.24	\$64.61	\$61.38	
FM122050	Fibreglass mesh 1220mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$94.16	\$86.63	\$82.30	
FM152050	Fibreglass mesh 1520mm x 50m. PVC coated. Black.	\$137.31	\$126.33	\$120.01	
FM183030	Fibreglass mesh 1830mm x 30m. PVC coated. Black.	\$144.27	\$132.73	\$126.10	
FM244030	Fibreglass mesh 2440mm x 30m. PVC coated. Black.	\$203.32	\$187.05	\$177.70	

While stocks last. Normal delivery fee applies. Please add GST.



Ask us about our special pallet prices

P/O #

Name Address
 Position State Postcode
 Company Tel Email

NSW & ACT (03) 9786 0333
salesnsw@total-hardware.com.au

www.total-hardware.com.au

VIC & TAS (03) 9786 0333
salesvic@total-hardware.com.au

WA (08) 9317 3860
saleswa@total-hardware.com.au

QLD (07) 3255 5034
salesqld@total-hardware.com.au

SA & NT (03) 9786 0333
salessa@total-hardware.com.au